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Category Link (URL) Nature of Information 

Administrative Procedures Manual https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4850/administrative-
procedures-manual  

Administrative Procedures developed by the 
Vancouver School District 

Advocacy Correspondence https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4784/advocacy-correspondence  

Advocacy correspondence from/to trustees at 
Vancouver School Board 

Board Calendar https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/5022/calendars?tab=monthview  

Annual District calendar developed by the school 
district 

Board Policies and Bylaws https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4788 
Policies and bylaws adopted by the board of 
education 

Capital Planning https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4917/capital-planning 
Framework that the school district must follow 
for seismic and new school capital projects 

Collective Agreements https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4877/collective-agreements Employee group collective agreements 
Committee and Public Board Meeting 
Agendas and Minutes  

https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/27430/meeting-agendas-and-
minutes 

Materials related to committee and public board 
meetings 

Completed Capital Projects https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4918/completed-capital-
projects Capital projects completed 

Current Capital Projects https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4930/current-capital-projects Summary, Map and Individual projects 
Department Overview Contacts and 
Information 

https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/26683/departments 
District department overview and departmental 
contact information 

District Plans Archives https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4993/district-plans-archives Archives of district plans 

Education Plan 2026 https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4996/education-plan-2026 
Vision for the future of public education in the 
Vancouver School District 

Environmental Sustainability Plan 
https://media.vsb.bc.ca/docs/4d8f03ff-414e-44d6-87d2-
20a2a4516055_VSB_Env-Sust-Plan_Approved_2018-05-
28_FINAL.pdf 

Outlines the vision to be the greenest, most 
sustainable school district in North America 

Facility Rentals https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/5178 
District facility rental space application, rates and 
other information. 

Financial Statements, Budgets, Information 
and Reports 

https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4811/financial-information 
Information prepared under the Financial 
Information Act, School Act 

https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4850/administrative-procedures-manual
https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4850/administrative-procedures-manual
https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4784/advocacy-correspondence
https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/5022/calendars?tab=monthview
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Indigenous Enhancement Agreement https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4992/indigenous-enhancement-
agreement 

Vision and commitment of all participating 
parties to the success of Indigenous students 

Library catalogue https://library.vsb.bc.ca/ VSB library catalogue and online database 
Long Range Facilities Plan (current) https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4893/current-lrfp Framework to guide facilities planning 
Newsfeed https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/5326/news Media releases, advisories, and current news  

News (archived) https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/29930/archived-news-2009-
2017 Past Media releases and advisorie 

Parent and Student Resources https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/26702/parent-and-student-
resources 

Back to school, solving a concern, newcomer 
resources, school fees, MyEd family portal and 
other resources and information. 

Partnership BC Report https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4952/partnership-bc-report 
Partnerships BC Report of CSF/ VSB Options 
analysis 

Personal Information Directory https://media.vsb.bc.ca/media/Default/medialib/personal-
information-directory.16763c14697.pdf 

Directory of Personal Information Banks collected 
and maintained by the VSB 

School Directory and Map https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/27772/school-directory-and-
map School location and catchment boundaries 

School Year Calendar https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/5023/school-year-calendar 
Annual School year calendar developed by the 
school district 

Seismic Mitigation Program https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4949/seismic-mitigation-
program 

Comprehensive seismic upgrading program to 
make schools safer 

Staff Resources https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/4878/staff-resources Useful information for VSB staff 
Student Learning https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/26685/student-learning Student learning supports, resources and services 
Student Support https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/26686/student-support Programs and Resources 

VBE Guidelines for adults interacting with 
students 

https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/5005/vbe-guidelines-for-adults-
interacting-with-students 

Guidelines to clarify and affirm the Vancouver 
Board of Education's expectations of all adult 
interactions with students of the Vancouver 
School District. 

  


